
 

NOTE:  DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO UNEXPECTED SCHOOL CLOSINGS. 

LENAPE REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
REPORT CARD CALENDAR 

2017/2018 
 
 

1st  Marking Period Begin Date  Tuesday, September 5 
 Marking Period End Date  Wednesday, November 8 
 Grades Due    Tuesday, November 14  Days in Marking 
 Report Cards Posted  Thursday, November 16  Period:  44  

       
 

 2nd  Marking Period Begin Date  Monday, November 13 
  Marking Period End Date  Wednesday, January 24 
  1st Semester Ends   Wednesday, January 24 
  Grades Due    Monday, January 29  Days in Marking 
  Report Cards Posted  Wednesday, January 31  Period:  43  
         
 
 3rd  Marking Period Begin Date  Thursday, January 25 
  Marking Period End Date  Thursday, March 29  
  Grades Due    Tuesday, April 10   Days in Marking 
  Report Cards Posted  Thursday, April 12   Period:  42 
 
 
 4th Marking Period Begin Date  Monday, April 9 
  Marking Period End Date  Thursday, June 14   Days in Marking 
  2nd Semester Ends   Thursday, June 14   Period:  50 
 
 
 Graduation     Thursday, June 14 
 Grades Due     Thursday, June 14 
 Teacher Record Day   Friday, June 15 
 
 
 

Final Report Cards Will Be Mailed 
 
 
 

Back to School Nights 
 

Cherokee - October 4  7:00 PM 
    Seneca - October 4  7:00 PM 

Lenape - October 5  7:00 PM 
    Shawnee - October 5  7:00 PM 
    Sequoia - October 12  7:00 PM  
 


